Race Date
August 31, 2013

2013 Northwood Invitational - Girls Varsity
Final Team Results

Bib No Name City
Team - Concord
Team Score (Places) 46
1 6244 Vanessa Steiner
2 6233 Heather Johnson
3 6243  Ally Smith
4 6231 McKenah D'Arcy
5 6239 Anna Nisen
6 6240 MacKenzie Porter
7 6237 Bianca Marrufo
Team - Marian
Team Score (Places) 74
1 7668 Megan Duvall
2 7673 Jenny Waltman
3 7672 Bridget Vervaet
4 7667 MacKenzie Deguch
5 7669  Molly Ogren
Team - ECA
Team Score (Places) 75
1 6269 Kayla Casaletto
2 6274 Maddie Morehead
3 6275 Sydney Newland
4 6271  Ali Feighner
5 6273 Baylee Hibshman
6 6268 Erika Baughman
Team - Bremen
Team Score (Places) 88
1 6216 Brooke Bahr
2 6219 Ellen Fox
3 6218 Allison Cullers
4 6217 Maddy Coffel
5 6215 Brianna Anderson
6 6223 Andrea Strehler
7 6220 Nikki Gramm

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Age Place Place Time Time

Finish Position- 1

0 6 6 21:46.8 21:46.8

0 7 13 22:15.8 44:02.6

0 9 22 22:27.1 1:06:29.8

0 11 33 22:36.8 1:29:06.7

0 13 46 22:38.5 1:51:45.2

0 16 62 23:11.8 2:14:57.1

0 21 83 24:12.1 2:39:09.3
Finish Position- 2

0 5 5 21:22.9 21:22.9

0 8 13 22:23.6 43:46.5

0 19 32 24:02.3 1:07:48.9

0 20 52 24:10.7 1:31:59.6

0 22 74 24:20.3 1:56:20.0
Finish Position- 3

0 1 1 20:22.3 20:22.3

0 2 3 20:29.9 40:52.2

0 14 17 22:41.3 1:03:33.6

0 26 43 24:42.5 1:28:16.1

0 32 75 25:42.3 1:53:58.5

0 35 110 25:48.8 2:19:47.4
Finish Position - 4

0 4 4 21:11.9 21:11.9

0 17 21 23:27.8 44:39.8

0 18 39 23:35.1 1:08:14.9

0 24 63 24:31.3 1:32:46.3

0 25 88 24:37.5 1:57:23.9

0 33 121 25:47.1 2:23:11.0

0 49 170 27:16.3 2:50:27.4

08/31/2013 03:39:41



Race Date
August 31, 2013

Bib No

2013 Northwood Invitational - Girls Varsity
Final Team Results

Name

Team - NorthWood

7694
7699
7692
7695
7700
7690
7696

~No o WDN B

Team Score (Places)

Jen Hilty

Sarah Stump
McKayla Fielstra
Jamie McBride
Hannah Walter
Desirae Diamond
Kate Minder

Team - Jimtown

7606
7601
7607
6294
6300
7604
6292

~No o WON B

Team Score (Places)

Caitlyn Wilkins
Rachel Miller
Katie Woods
Madison Dowdy
Amber Miller
Reilley Storm
Kelly Brooks

Team - Triton

7736
7742
7743
7737
7739

a b~ WN B

Team Score (Places)

Courtney Burns
Lexi Miller
Makayla Musilli
Kayleigh Craig
Taylor Hatfield

Team - Manchester

7651
7648
7653
7647
7656
7655

DO WDN PR

Team Score (Places)

Trista Hill

Clara Burdette
Natasha Niccum
Liza Airgood
Alexis Wagoner
Alexis Vernon

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

100

166

198

210

Overall
Age Place

Finish Position -

10
12
15
29
34
40
46

O OO OO oo

Finish Position -

23
28
31
39
45
48
57

O OO OO oo

Finish Position -

27
36
41
42
52

O O O oo

Finish Position -

30
38
44
47
51
53

O OO oo o

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
5
10 22:30.4 22:30.4
22 22:37.8 45:08.3
37 22:51.7 1:08:00.0
66 25:06.1 1:33:06.1
100 25:47.3 1:58:53.4
140 26:17.3 2:25:10.7
186 26:48.3 2:51:59.1
6
23 24:21.8 24:21.8
51 24:50.9 49:12.7
82 25:40.8 1:14:53.6
121 26:13.3 1:41:07.0
166 26:45.9 2:07:53.0
214 27:145 2:35:07.6
271 32:00.3 3:07:07.9
v
27 24:48.3 24:48.3
63 25:50.6 50:39.0
104 26:20.9 1:16:59.9
146 26:35.5 1:43:355
198 27:55.1 2:11:30.6
8
30 25:28.2 25:28.2
68 26:12.6 51:40.8
112 26:42.1 1:18:22.9
159 27:06.8 1:45:29.7
210 27:43.3 2:13:13.1
263 28:11.3 2:41:245

08/31/2013 03:39:41



Race Date
August 31, 2013

Bib No

2013 Northwood Invitational - Girls Varsity

Name

Team - John Glen

7629
7630
7632
7631
7626

a b~ WDN P

Team Score (Places)

Anna Jousi
Madissen Kobelt
Samantha Switalski
Birte Ostermann
Olivia Beery

Team - Bethany Christian

1 6211
2 6212

Team Score (Places)

Hannah Yeakey
Lena Yeakey

Team - Culver

1 6262
2 6261

Team Score (Places)

Victoria Shank
Tatum Schultz

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Final Team Results

Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Age Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 9
277
0 50 50 27:25.7 27:25.7
0 54 104 28:46.5 56:12.3
0 56 160 31:56.3 1:28:08.7
0 58 218 34:16.8 2:02:25.5
0 59 277 36:08.1 2:38:33.6
Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.
0 3 3 20:37.1 20:37.1
0 55 58 29:14.7 49:51.8
Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.
0 37 37 25:50.7 25:50.7
0 43 80 26:37.3 52:28.0
3 08/31/2013 03:39:42



